Numbers
LKG: Mathematics ;= ,.

6161
6161

6161
6161



http://www.ayanpolymath.com/

Numbers
LKG: Mathematics ;"= ...

62|62
62,62

62|62
62|62



http://www.ayanpolymath.com/

Numbers
LKG: Mathematics ;"= ...

63|63
63|63

63|63
63|63



http://www.ayanpolymath.com/

Numbers
LKG: Mathematics ;"= ,,.. ’ o

04,64
04,64

6464
6464



http://www.ayanpolymath.com/

Numbers
LKG: Mathematics ;"= ...

65|65
65/65

65|65
65|65



http://www.ayanpolymath.com/

Numbers
LKG: Mathematics ;"= ,,.. ’ o

66|66
06|66

66|66
66|66



http://www.ayanpolymath.com/

Numbers
LKG: Mathematics ;= ,.

6767
6767

6767
6767



http://www.ayanpolymath.com/

Numbers
LKG: Mathematics ;"= ,,. "

63|63
63,63

63|63
63|63



http://www.ayanpolymath.com/

Numbers
LKG: Mathematics ;"= ,,.. ’ o

6969
69,69

6969
6969



http://www.ayanpolymath.com/

Numbers
LKG: Mathematics ;= ,.

7070
/0070

7070
7070



http://www.ayanpolymath.com/

Link: https://www.instagram.com/ayanpolymath/

@ Ayanpolymath

0 Ayan Polymath

Link:
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100082943949621

@ayan_polymath

' Link: https://twitter.com/ayan polymath

Ayan Polymath

g Link: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCYHJnzJXCC3M9bbHPSVVQPA
Ol

www.ayanpolymath.com



https://www.instagram.com/ayanpolymath/
https://www.instagram.com/ayanpolymath/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100082943949621
https://twitter.com/ayan_polymath
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCYHJnzJXCC3M9bbHPSvVQPA
http://www.ayanpolymath.com/

